
 Lyons Urgent Recall 

 Summary  Lyons has issued a recall for juice cups because of indications of product spoilage. 

 Recall Date  8/12/2023 

 Company  Lyons 

 Product  Juice cups 

 Reason  Indication of product spoilage and container bloating 

 Instructions 

 Please isolate any affected product (see below table) and destroy it in a secure manner to 
 prevent unauthorized consumption. If you have product stored out of the case and are 
 unsure of the code date please destroy this product also. For credit, contact your sales 
 representative or your local Gordon Food Service Store if you purchase in the store. Please 
 note that proper procedures must be followed and these cases may not be returned to your 
 distributor. If you have further distributed any of these products, then you are responsible to 
 notify all consignees of this recall. 

 The recall includes only the below items and lot codes that were sold by Gordon Food Service. 

 GFS Item # 
 Lyons 
 SKU  UPC  Description 

 Batch 
 Code  Use By 

 577250 

 577270 

 5694 

 5695 

 093901577252 

 093901577276 

 Harvest Valley® 25% Grape 
 Cranberry Juice Cup, 4 Fl Oz Each, 

 96/Case 

 Harvest Valley® 100% Grape Juice 
 Cup, 4 Fl Oz Each, 96/Case" 

 0613, 9213 

 1613, 2313, 
 3313 

 12/05/23, 
 01/05/24 

 12/08/23, 
 12/09/23, 
 01/06/24 

 Customers who have additional questions can contact: 
 Lyons employees Michael Budd at mbudd@LyonsMagnus.com, Carlo Borjas at 

 CBorjas@LyonsMagnus.com, or Tracy Hicks at thicks@LyonsMagnus.com 


