URGENT PRODUCT INFORMATION



Lyons Urgent Recall

Summary Lyons has issued a recall for juice cups because of indications of product spoilage.

Recall Date 8/12/2023

Company Lyons

Product Juice cups

Reason Indication of product spoilage and container bloating

Please isolate any affected product (see below table) and destroy it in a secure manner to prevent unauthorized consumption. If you have product stored out of the case and are unsure of the code date please destroy this product also. For credit, contact your sales representative or your local Gordon Food Service Store if you purchase in the store. Please note that proper procedures must be followed and these cases may not be returned to your distributor. If you have further distributed any of these products, then you are responsible to

notify all consignees of this recall.

The recall includes only the below items and lot codes that were sold by Gordon Food Service.

GFS Item #	Lyons SKU	UPC	Description	Batch Code	Use By
577250	5694	093901577252	Harvest Valley® 25% Grape	0613, 9213	12/05/23,
			Cranberry Juice Cup, 4 Fl Oz Each,		01/05/24
			96/Case		
577270	5695	093901577276		1613, 2313,	12/08/23,
			Harvest Valley® 100% Grape Juice	3313	12/09/23,
			Cup, 4 Fl Oz Each, 96/Case"		01/06/24

Customers who have additional questions can contact:

Lyons employees Michael Budd at mbudd@LyonsMagnus.com, Carlo Borjas at CBorjas@LyonsMagnus.com, or Tracy Hicks at thicks@LyonsMagnus.com